
C34—Lancaster Farming, Saturday, December 12,1981

FARM EQUIPMENT , \mmsm FARM EQUIPMENT
'*•- -

WANTED
Used

IRRIGATION
PIPE & PUMPS

Send your
inventory and

price to
EECO, INC
\4021 N.6th St,
Harrisburg 17110

717-238-9423

JD
CHISEL
PLOW

10tooth 1600 series.
Used 2 seasons.

Make offer
Lebanon Co.

717-867-5315

FOR SALE
MF 1130Wduals
Case 1370
MF 180diesel
ACI9OXT
Farmall966
JD4020
MF 321 corn head

L&M
BURKHOLDER

Ephrata, PA.
717-859-2960
717-859-2712

♦ *

AALLISCHALMERS

TRACTOR
Sale

• Nowthru Dec. 30th
Cash Sales Only

At These Special Prices..

♦ ♦
♦ AC 5050 Tractor (51 HP) w/16;9x28 Tires . .

* 10,300 Jt AC 5050 Tractor (51 HP) w/16.9x28 Tires ..*10.300 I
♦ AC 6060 Tractor(63 HP) w/18.4x28 Tires ♦
♦ & Wgts *13,495 ♦

t AC 7010 PD Tractor, No Cab, w/18.4x38 Tires ♦

t & Wgts *19,300?
♦ AC 7010 PS Tractor, w/Cab, Air & Weights.. *23,900 ♦
;AC 7020 PS Tractor w/Cab, Air & Weights ~ *25,995 ;
♦ AC 7060 PS Tractor w/Cab, Air & Weights ..*33,900 ♦
A

♦
♦SHARTLESVILLE

FARM SERVICE
RD I, Hamburg, PA

215-488-1025
H. Daniel Wenger, Prop.

♦ $s♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦*

Erb & Henry's *

Parts Mart Specials! ||
iristmas Bell Ringer Sale!

Give Dad the useful,
practical gift of quality
1H tools and
Accessories...

SEATS!
International Harvester tractor
seats are specially engineered to
fit the contours of your body and
to prevent fatigue during long
hours in the field
A Seat with

suspension
407 523 R 135995

B Seat for vertical
acting
suspension
407 524 R1

* 15995

NE VERI
« Call For Spring Terms

2-
4-504 F baler, only 1 left
l-L§OL/j.aler
1-MC9 mower-cond., $6470
3- bate feeders, $2495
1-500 gpm irrigation system, mobile

equip., soft hose, Vi price - $7400

NEW HAYBUSTER EQUIP
2-Hay*Sri/t*r model no. 1068 no till semi-

mtd. gn&n drills
1-Tye3 pt. no till drill
I-Bale Buster for mulching Ig.

bales
round

MISC. NEW EQUIP.
2-Kelly log splitters engine drive
2-600 lb. fert. spreaders, $320
1-1450 lb. tert. spreader, $7BO

LAHMAN SKID STEER LOADER!
1-30hp, 2 buckets, $BOOO
1-23hp, 2 buckets, $6200

- TRIPLE HTiQUIPMENT
Peach Bottom, Pa.

717-548-2640 or 717-348-2094
(jlicSn)

EW SHIPMENT VICON E 1
Cash Discount on *Bl Prices

1-PTOtedder-rake
3-5 wheel 3 pt. hitch rakes
1- wheel trailer rake
2- wheel - V-rakes
2-2400 lb. fert. spreaders
2- lb. fert. spreader
3- lbs. fert. spreader
1-600 lb. fert. spreader
1-8’ 3 pt. hitch discmower

USED & DEMO EQUIP,
1- 15’ power harrow, demo
2- 8’ mower-conditioners, used
1-Vicon 8' mower-conditioner, demo
1-Lelytedder rake, used
1- manure souper, 10’ demo
2- NH balers
I-SP Hesston windrower
1-605 D Vermeer Baler
1- Vermeer Baler
2- Vermeer Baler
1-010 Hesston Stackhand
1-Model 340 JD Disc Harrow

NEW EQUIPMENT:
• AC 5020 Dsl. (25 hp) Tractor
•AC 5020 Dsl. FWD (25 hp.) Tractor
• AC 5050 Dsl. FWD (50 hp) Tractor& Loader
• AC5050 Dsl. (50hp) Tractor
• AC 6060 Dsl. (60 hp) Tractor
• AC 6080 Dsl. (80 hp) Tractor
• AC 7010 Dsl. (106 hp) Tractor& Cab, PS
• AC 2600 (19’10”) Fold up Disc Harrow

AC 1200 (14’) MountedCultivator
AC 770 Com Planter 4Row, Air, Dry

• AC 333 Corn Planter 4Row, Plate, Dry
• AC 2313 Disc Harrow 13’, 22”Disc

AC 83 Mtd.Plow 3 Bott, 16”
• N.l. 3231Row Com Picker
• N.1.324WR 2row Picker & 12Roll Husker
• N.l. 279 Cut-Ditioner

N.l. 106Fert. Spreader
N.l. 107 Fert. Spreader

• N.l. 621 Forage Blower
• Hesston 1090Mower Cond.
• G.T. 370 GramDryer

G.T. 580 GrainDryer
• Danuser MS-1 H.D. Log Splitter
• Haban Corn Shelter, 3 pt. Hitch

Woods 60 Pull type Mower
• Badger 5800L1500 gal. Manure tank
• BriUionB’9” Soil Builder
• Brillion 16’ STSFold up Harrow

GrimmModel "B” Ground Drive Tedder
GrimmModel"C”PTOTedder >

USED EQUIPMENT:
•AC 7000 Dsl. (106 hp) w/Cab Tractor
• AC 175Dsl. (62 hp) Tractor
• 1H 2606 Tractor Dsl. (53 hp)

Case 400Tractor
Ford 901 Tractor

* IH574 Tractor
* MF 410 Combine w/Heads
* MF 510 Combine w/Heads
* N.1.704Uni Power Unit & Cab
* J.D. 7700 Combine w/Heads (FEB)

I.H. 715Combine w/Heads
* Sunflower GSI4- OffsetDisc
* Sunflower GS-16’ OffsetDisc
* N. 1.325N.R. 2row Picker & 12Roll Husker
* N. 1.319Mtd. Picker Shelter
N 1720 Corn Header
Hesston PT-10 Wmdrower
JD 24TBaler & Thrower
NH46oWindrower
IH 400 Cyclo 6Row Planter
JD3800 Forage Harvester w/Heads

1-Prices F.0.8.Dealership

2- Some Prices Include Rebates

3-Trade-ms Considered.

4- CashorRetail contract.

* STAR STUDDED SALE *

“Conditions of Sale”

, List Asking
$7,538.00 $5,275.00
8,319.00 5,880.00

23.626.00 ' 15,990.00
16.143.00 9,995.00
18.874.00 12,900.00
23.756.00 15,500.00
39.625.00 23,900.00
10.859.00 6,700.00
1.728.00 1,295100-
5.800.00 4,100.00
8.420.00 6,995.00
3.620.00 2,6%00
1.637.00 1,100.00
7167.40 5,500.00

13.357.00 8,995.00
6.313.00 4,600.00

645.00 495.00
- .609.00 ,

535.00..
2,'140.00 • 1,620.00
6.430.00 4,950.00'
8.650.00 6,750.00

14,243.00 12,500.00
735.00

1.984.00
1.243.00
0,875.00
4.995.00
1.952.00
1.440.00
1.540.00

550.00
1.495.00

900.00
4.930.00 j

4.120.00
1.590.00
1.100.00
1,376.00

Now
15.900.00
8.900.00
3.400.00

995.00
1.800.00
5.200.00

10.900.00
18.995.00
14.900.0

32.000.
15.000.
4.900.00
4.900.00
4.995.00
2.900.00

400.00
1.500.00
1,000.00

880.00
3.900.00
4.500.00

I Santa's own hand-carry 3
fool box 3
Ideal gift for Dad he’ll be able to take his 3tools anywhere Has handy tote tray and low m
profile for easy transport and storage 19 1/8 g
x6x6 Vi 1132079R1. |

•¥* Special
Christmas *9.99 SPrice

ERB & HENRY EQUIP. INC. |
New SeHmviile.PA. 1 Mile N of Boyertown jS

_

Phone (215) 367-2169 gB INTERNATIONAL
AMUCJLTURAL

lEQUIPMENT

5-Location IntersectonRts. 147& 225

v\ 717-758-3915
Herndon, PA


